
Train No. 101 103 305 207 309 211 313 215 217 319 221 323 225 227 329 231 233 135 237 139 143 147 151 155 NORTHBOUND 257 159 261 263 365 267 269 371 273 375 277 279 381 283 385 287 289 191 193 195 197 *199 Train No. 
Gilroy 6:07 6:28 7:05 Gilroy Gilroy

San Martin 6:16 6:37 7:14 San Martin San Martin
Morgan Hill 6:22 6:43 7:20 Morgan Hill Morgan Hill 

Blossom Hill 6:35 6:56 7:33 Blossom Hill Blossom Hill 
Capitol 6:41 7:02 7:39 Capitol Capitol
Tamien - 4:58 5:50 5:56 6:49 6:56 7:10 7:47 7:56 8:33 9:33 Tamien 2:33 3:37 3:58 4:32 4:58 5:32 5:58 6:24 8:23 9:23 Tamien

San Jose Diridon 4:30 5:05 5:45 5:57 6:03 6:20 6:45 6:50 6:57 7:03 7:18 7:45 7:50 7:55 8:03 8:20 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 San Jose Diridon 2:40 3:05 3:44 4:05 4:23 4:31 4:39 4:45 5:05 5:23 5:31 5:39 5:45 6:05 6:23 6:31 6:45 6:50 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 San Jose Diridon
College Park - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7:58 - - - - - - - - - - College Park - 3:08 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - College Park
Santa Clara 4:35 5:10 - 6:02 - 6:25 - - 7:02 - 7:23 - - 8:02 - 8:25 8:45 9:15 9:45 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 Santa Clara 2:45 3:12 3:49 4:10 - - 4:44 - 5:10 - - 5:44 - 6:10 - - - 6:55 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 Santa Clara

Lawrence 4:40 5:15 - 6:12 - - - - 7:12 - 7:28 - - 8:12 - - 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 Lawrence 2:50 3:17 3:54 - - 4:39 4:52 - - - 5:39 5:52 - - - 6:39 6:53 7:00 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 Lawrence
Sunnyvale 4:44 5:19 - 6:18 6:13 6:32 - 7:00 7:18 7:13 7:32 - 8:00 8:18 8:13 8:32 8:54 9:24 9:54 10:24 11:24 12:24 1:24 2:24 Sunnyvale 2:54 3:21 3:58 - - - 4:58 - - - - 5:58 - - - - - 7:04 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 Sunnyvale

Mountain View 4:49 5:24 5:57 6:23 - 6:37 6:57 7:05 7:23 - 7:37 7:57 8:05 8:23 - 8:37 8:59 9:29 9:59 10:29 11:29 12:29 1:29 2:29 Mountain View 2:59 3:26 4:03 - 4:35 4:46 5:03 4:58 - 5:35 5:46 6:03 5:58 - 6:35 6:46 7:00 7:09 7:49 8:49 9:49 10:49 Mountain View
San Antonio 4:53 5:28 - 6:27 - - - - 7:27 - - - - 8:27 - - 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:33 12:33 1:33 2:33 San Antonio 3:03 3:30 4:07 - - - 5:07 - - - - 6:07 - - - - - 7:13 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 San Antonio

California Avenue 4:57 5:32 - 6:31 - - - 7:11 7:31 - - - 8:11 8:31 - - 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:37 12:37 1:37 2:37 California Avenue 3:07 3:34 4:11 - - - 5:11 - - - - 6:11 - - - - 7:06 7:17 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 California Avenue
Palo Alto 5:01 5:36 6:05 6:36 6:23 - 7:05 7:16 7:36 7:23 - 8:05 8:16 8:36 8:23 - 9:11 9:41 10:11 10:41 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 Palo Alto 3:11 3:38 4:16 4:24 4:43 4:54 5:16 5:06 5:24 5:43 5:54 6:16 6:06 6:24 6:43 6:54 7:10 7:21 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 Palo Alto

Menlo Park 5:04 5:39 - 6:39 - 6:45 - - 7:39 - 7:45 - - 8:39 - 8:45 9:14 9:44 10:14 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 Menlo Park 3:14 3:41 4:19 - 4:46 4:57 5:19 - - 5:46 5:57 6:19 - - 6:46 6:57 7:13 7:24 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 Menlo Park
Redwood City 5:09 5:44 - 6:45 6:30 6:51 - - 7:45 7:30 7:51 - - 8:45 8:30 8:51 9:19 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:49 12:49 1:49 2:49 Redwood City 3:19 3:46 4:25 4:31 4:52 - 5:25 - 5:31 5:52 - 6:25 - 6:31 6:52 - 7:19 7:29 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 Redwood City

San Carlos 5:13 5:48 - - - 6:55 - 7:24 - - 7:55 - 8:24 - - 8:55 9:23 9:53 10:23 10:53 11:53 12:53 1:53 2:53 San Carlos 3:23 3:50 4:29 4:35 - 5:04 5:29 - 5:35 - 6:04 6:29 - 6:35 - 7:04 7:23 7:33 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 San Carlos
Belmont 5:16 5:51 - - - 6:58 - - - - 7:58 - - - - 8:58 9:26 9:56 10:26 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 Belmont 3:26 3:53 - 4:38 - - - - 5:38 - - - - 6:38 - - - 7:36 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 Belmont
Hillsdale 5:19 5:54 6:16 6:51 - 7:02 7:16 7:28 7:51 - 8:02 8:16 8:28 8:51 - 9:02 9:29 9:59 10:29 10:59 11:59 12:59 1:59 2:59 Hillsdale 3:29 3:56 - 4:42 - 5:08 - 5:17 5:42 - 6:08 - 6:17 6:42 - 7:08 7:28 7:39 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 Hillsdale

Hayward Park 5:22 5:57 - - - 7:05 - - - - 8:05 - - - - 9:05 - 10:02 - 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 Hayward Park - 3:59 - 4:45 - - - - 5:45 - - - - 6:45 - - - 7:42 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 Hayward Park
San Mateo 5:25 6:00 - - 6:39 7:08 - 7:32 - 7:39 8:08 - 8:32 - 8:39 9:08 9:33 10:05 10:33 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 San Mateo 3:33 4:02 4:36 4:48 - 5:12 5:36 - 5:48 - 6:12 6:36 - 6:48 - 7:12 7:32 7:45 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 San Mateo

Burlingame 5:28 6:03 - - - 7:11 - 7:35 - - 8:11 - 8:35 - - 9:11 9:36 10:08 10:36 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 Burlingame 3:36 4:05 - 4:51 - 5:15 - - 5:51 - 6:15 - - 6:51 - 7:15 7:35 7:48 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 Burlingame
Millbrae 5:33 6:08 6:24 6:59 6:45 7:17 7:24 - 7:59 7:45 8:17 8:24 - 8:59 8:45 9:17 9:41 10:13 10:41 11:13 12:13 1:13 2:13 3:13 Millbrae 3:41 4:10 4:43 4:57 5:05 - 5:43 5:25 5:57 6:05 - 6:43 6:25 6:57 7:05 - 7:41 7:53 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 Millbrae

San Bruno 5:37 6:12 - - - 7:21 - 7:42 - - 8:21 - 8:42 - - 9:21 9:45 10:17 10:45 11:17 12:17 1:17 2:17 3:17 San Bruno 3:45 4:14 - 5:01 - 5:22 - - 6:01 - 6:22 - - 7:01 - 7:22 - 7:57 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 San Bruno
So. San Francisco 5:41 6:16 - 7:05 - 7:25 - - 8:05 - 8:25 - - 9:05 - 9:25 - 10:21 - 11:21 12:21 1:21 2:21 3:21 So. San Francisco - 4:18 - 5:05 - - - - 6:05 - - - - 7:05 - - - 8:01 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 So. San Francisco

Bayshore 5:47 6:22 - - - 7:33 - - - - 8:33 - - - - 9:31 - 10:27 - 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 Bayshore - 4:24 - 5:13 - - - - 6:13 - - - - 7:13 - - - 8:07 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 Bayshore
22nd Street 5:52 6:27 - - - 7:40 - - - - 8:40 - - - - 9:37 - 10:32 - 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:32 22nd Street - 4:29 4:55 5:21 5:17 - 5:55 5:37 6:21 6:17 - 6:55 6:37 7:21 7:17 - 7:53 8:12 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 22nd Street

San Francisco 6:01 6:36 6:42 7:19 7:02 7:48 7:42 7:57 8:19 8:02 8:48 8:42 8:57 9:19 9:02 9:45 10:02 10:41 11:02 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 San Francisco 4:02 4:38 5:03 5:29 5:24 5:39 6:02 5:44 6:29 6:24 6:39 7:02 6:44 7:29 7:24 7:39 8:00 8:21 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 San Francisco

Train No. 102 104 206 208 210 312 314 216 218 220 322 324 226 228 230 332 134 236 138 142 146 150 152 254 SOUTHBOUND 156 258 360 262 264 366 268 370 272 274 376 278 380 282 284 386 288 190 192 194 196 198 Train No. 
San Francisco 4:55 5:25 6:11 6:24 6:44 6:57 7:14 7:19 7:24 7:44 7:57 8:14 8:19 8:24 8:44 8:57 9:07 9:37 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 2:37 San Francisco 3:07 3:37 4:09 4:19 4:27 4:33 4:56 5:14 5:20 5:27 5:33 5:56 6:14 6:20 6:27 6:33 6:56 7:30 8:40 9:40 10:40 12:01 San Francisco

22nd Street 5:00 5:30 6:16 6:29 6:49 7:02 7:19 - 7:29 7:49 8:02 8:19 - 8:29 8:49 9:02 9:12 - 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:12 - 22nd Street 3:12 - - - 4:32 - - - - 5:32 - - - - 6:32 - - 7:35 8:45 9:45 10:45 12:06 22nd Street
Bayshore 5:05 5:35 - 6:34 - - - - 7:34 - - - - 8:34 - - 9:17 - 10:17 11:17 12:17 1:17 2:17 - Bayshore 3:17 - - - 4:40 - - - - 5:40 - - - - 6:40 - - 7:40 8:50 9:50 10:50 12:11 Bayshore

So. San Francisco 5:11 5:41 - 6:40 - - - - 7:40 - - - - 8:40 - - 9:23 - 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 - So. San Francisco 3:23 - - - 4:48 - 5:08 - - 5:48 - 6:08 - - 6:48 - 7:08 7:46 8:56 9:56 10:56 12:17 So. San Francisco
San Bruno 5:15 5:45 - 6:44 - - - 7:33 7:44 - - - 8:33 8:44 - - 9:27 9:51 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 2:51 San Bruno 3:27 3:51 - 4:33 4:52 - - - 5:34 5:52 - - - 6:34 6:52 - - 7:50 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:21 San Bruno

Millbrae 5:19 5:49 6:29 6:48 7:01 7:15 7:32 - 7:48 8:01 8:15 8:32 - 8:48 9:01 9:15 9:31 9:55 10:31 11:31 12:31 1:31 2:31 2:55 Millbrae 3:31 3:55 4:25 - 4:56 4:49 5:14 5:30 - 5:56 5:49 6:14 6:30 - 6:56 6:49 7:14 7:54 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:25 Millbrae
Burlingame 5:23 5:53 6:33 6:52 - - - 7:38 7:52 - - - 8:38 8:52 - - 9:35 9:59 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 2:59 Burlingame 3:35 3:59 - 4:38 5:00 - - - 5:39 6:00 - - - 6:39 7:00 - - 7:58 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:29 Burlingame
San Mateo 5:26 5:56 6:36 6:55 7:07 - - 7:42 7:55 8:07 - - 8:42 8:55 9:07 - 9:38 10:02 10:38 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:02 San Mateo 3:38 4:02 - 4:42 5:04 4:57 - - 5:43 6:04 5:57 - - 6:43 7:04 6:57 - 8:01 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:32 San Mateo

Hayward Park 5:29 5:59 - 6:58 - - - - 7:58 - - - - 8:58 - - 9:41 - 10:41 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 - Hayward Park 3:41 - - - 5:07 - - - - 6:07 - - - - 7:07 - - 8:04 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:35 Hayward Park
Hillsdale 5:32 6:02 6:40 7:01 - - 7:40 7:46 8:01 - - 8:40 8:46 9:01 - - 9:44 10:06 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:06 Hillsdale 3:44 4:06 4:33 4:47 5:11 - 5:22 5:38 5:48 6:11 - 6:22 6:38 6:48 7:11 - 7:22 8:07 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:38 Hillsdale
Belmont 5:35 6:05 - 7:04 - - - - 8:04 - - - - 9:04 - - 9:47 10:09 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:09 Belmont 3:47 4:09 - - 5:14 - - - - 6:14 - - - - 7:14 - - 8:10 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:41 Belmont

San Carlos 5:38 6:08 6:44 7:07 7:13 - - 7:50 8:07 8:13 - - 8:50 9:07 9:13 - 9:50 10:12 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:12 San Carlos 3:50 4:12 - 4:51 5:18 - - - 5:52 6:18 - - - 6:52 7:18 - - 8:13 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:44 San Carlos
Redwood City 5:43 6:13 6:49 7:12 7:18 7:28 - - 8:12 8:18 8:28 - - 9:12 9:18 9:28 9:55 10:17 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:17 Redwood City 3:55 4:17 - - 5:22 5:06 5:28 - - 6:22 6:06 6:28 - - 7:22 7:06 7:28 8:18 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:49 Redwood City

Menlo Park 5:48 6:18 6:54 - 7:23 7:33 - 7:58 - 8:23 8:33 - 8:58 - 9:23 9:33 10:00 10:22 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 3:22 Menlo Park 4:00 4:22 - - 5:28 - 5:34 - - 6:28 - 6:34 - - 7:28 - 7:34 8:23 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:54 Menlo Park
Palo Alto 5:51 6:21 6:57 7:18 7:26 7:36 7:51 8:01 8:18 8:26 8:36 8:51 9:01 9:18 9:26 9:36 10:03 10:25 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 3:25 Palo Alto 4:03 4:25 4:44 5:01 - 5:12 5:38 5:49 6:02 - 6:12 6:38 6:49 7:02 - 7:12 7:38 8:26 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:57 Palo Alto

California Avenue 5:55 6:25 7:01 - 7:30 - - - - 8:30 - - - - 9:30 - 10:07 10:29 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 3:29 California Avenue 4:07 4:29 - 5:05 - - 5:42 - 6:06 - - 6:42 - 7:06 - - 7:42 8:30 9:40 10:40 11:40 1:01 California Avenue
San Antonio 5:59 6:29 - - 7:34 - - - - 8:34 - - - - 9:34 - 10:11 10:33 11:11 12:11 1:11 2:11 3:11 3:33 San Antonio 4:11 4:33 - - - - 5:46 - - - - 6:46 - - - - 7:46 8:34 9:44 10:44 11:44 1:05 San Antonio

Mountain View 6:03 6:33 7:07 - 7:38 7:44 7:58 8:09 - 8:38 8:44 8:58 9:09 - 9:38 9:44 10:15 10:37 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 3:37 Mountain View 4:15 4:37 4:51 5:11 5:36 - 5:50 5:56 6:12 6:36 - 6:50 6:56 7:12 7:36 - 7:50 8:38 9:48 10:48 11:48 1:09 Mountain View
Sunnyvale 6:08 6:38 - - 7:43 - - - - 8:43 - - - - 9:43 - 10:20 10:42 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 3:42 Sunnyvale 4:20 4:42 - 5:16 5:41 5:21 5:55 - 6:17 6:41 6:21 6:55 - 7:17 7:41 7:21 7:55 8:43 9:53 10:53 11:53 1:14 Sunnyvale
Lawrence 6:12 6:42 7:12 - 7:49 - - 8:16 - 8:49 - - 9:16 - 9:49 - 10:24 10:46 11:24 12:24 1:24 2:24 3:24 3:46 Lawrence 4:24 4:46 - - - - 6:01 - - 6:45 - 7:01 - - - - 7:59 8:47 9:57 10:57 11:57 1:18 Lawrence

Santa Clara 6:17 6:47 - 7:34 7:56 - - - 8:34 8:56 - - - 9:34 9:56 - 10:29 10:51 11:29 12:29 1:29 2:29 3:29 3:51 Santa Clara 4:29 4:51 - - 5:49 - 6:08 - - 6:50 - 7:08 - - 7:49 - 8:04 8:52 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:23 Santa Clara
College Park - - - - 7:59 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - College Park 4:32 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - College Park

San Jose Diridon 6:26 6:56 7:24 7:43 8:06 7:58 8:13 8:28 8:43 9:05 8:58 9:13 9:28 9:43 10:05 9:58 10:38 11:00 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:00 San Jose Diridon 4:39 5:00 5:06 5:27 5:57 5:32 6:16 6:11 6:28 6:58 6:32 7:16 7:11 7:28 7:57 7:32 8:12 9:01 10:11 11:11 12:11 1:32 San Jose Diridon
Tamien 7:03 7:50 8:13 8:50 9:12 9:50 10:12 11:07 4:07 Tamien 4:45 5:07 5:39 6:22 7:04 6:39 7:23 7:39 8:19 10:18 11:18 Tamien
Capitol Capitol 4:52 6:29 7:11 Capitol

Blossom Hill Blossom Hill 4:58 6:35 7:17 Blossom Hill
Morgan Hill Morgan Hill 5:11 6:48 7:30 Morgan Hill
San Martin San Martin 5:17 6:54 7:36 San Martin

Gilroy Gilroy 5:30 7:07 7:49 Gilroy

GILROY / SAN JOSE to SAN FRANCISCO - Northbound

SAN FRANCISCO to SAN JOSE / GILROY - Southbound

WEEKDAY SERVICE - Northbound

WEEKDAY SERVICE - Southbound

Zo
ne

 6
Zo

ne
 5

Zo
ne

 4
Zo

ne
 3

Zo
ne

 2
Zo

ne
 1

Zo
ne

 6
Zo

ne
 5

Zo
ne

 4
Zo

ne
 3

Zo
ne

 2
Zo

ne
 1

Zo
ne

 6
Zo

ne
 5

Zo
ne

 4
Zo

ne
 3

Zo
ne

 2
Zo

ne
 1

Zo
ne

 6
Zo

ne
 5

Zo
ne

 4
Zo

ne
 3

Zo
ne

 2
Zo

ne
 1

PMAMAMAMAM PM

PM PM AMAMAMAMAMAM

+ Train may leave up to 5 minutes early.

* Train departure may be delayed up to 15 minutes after Sharks games.

Last two digits of train numbers are posted next to locomotive or front cab car

On NORTHBOUND trains, the 
last two digit train numbers 
are highlighted with the 
orange circles below:

On SOUTHBOUND trains, the 
last two digit train numbers 
are highlighted with the 
yellow circles below:

- Train bypasses station.

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

100 Local 200 Limited 300 Baby Bullet
Timed transfers for local service. 

6:39 6:45
7:07 7:13

Caltrain – Regional Rail Link

www.caltrain.com
1.800.660.4287  •  (TTY 650.508.6448) 

Connecting transit services

1. Locate the box for weekday or weekend trains and the 
direction you want to travel (northbound or southbound).

2. Find the station where you wish to board. Then read to the 
right for departure times and choose when you wish to ride.

3. From the departure time you have chosen, read down in the 
column for the station where you wish to get off the train. 
The time shown is when you will arrive.

Reading the timetable

Example: The 5:25 a.m. train leaving San Francisco on weekdays 
arrives in San Carlos at 6:08 a.m.

Note: - (dash) means that the train bypasses the station. 

Administrative Offi ce
1250 San Carlos Ave. •  San Carlos, CA 94070

650.508.6200
10/1 - 250K - RJC - F

Transit Police: 1.877.723.7245
Regional transit info: 511 or 510.817.1717 • www.511.org
Clipper Customer Service: 1.877.878.8883 • custserv@clippercard.com

ACE: 1.800.411.7245
BART: 511
Marguerite shuttle: 650.723.9362
SamTrans: 1.800.660.4287
VTA: 408.321.2300 or 1.800.894.9908
(650 area code and South Santa Clara County)

Amtrak: 1.800.872.7245
Dumbarton Express: 511

SFMTA (Muni): 415.673.6864

facebook.com/caltrain gplus.to/caltrain
@GoCaltrain
@Caltrain_News

Effective October 1, 2012 Timetable

Regional Rail Link
San FranciscoSan Jose/Gilroy

Train 228

Train 230

Train 365

Train 147



SAT
ONLY

SAT
ONLY

Train No. 421 423 425 427 801 429 431 433 435 437 439 441 803 443 445 447 449 451

Shuttle Bus 
Departs: Tamien

Arrives SJ Diridon
- 7:31 8:31 9:31 - 10:31 11:31 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:31 - 5:31 6:31 7:31 - -
- 7:45 8:45 9:45 - 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 - 5:45 6:45 7:45 - -

47.5 San Jose Diridon 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 10:35 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 5:35 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:30
44.7 Santa Clara 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 - 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05 - 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:35
40.8 Lawrence 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 - 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10 - 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:40
38.8 Sunnyvale 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 10:45 11:14 12:14 1:14 2:14 3:14 4:14 5:14 5:45 6:14 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:44
36.1 Mountain View 7:19 8:19 9:19 10:19 10:50 11:19 12:19 1:19 2:19 3:19 4:19 5:19 5:50 6:19 7:19 8:19 9:19 10:49
34.1 San Antonio 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 - 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 5:23 - 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:53
31.8 California Avenue 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 - 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27 5:27 - 6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:57
30.1 Palo Alto 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 10:58 11:31 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:31 5:31 5:58 6:31 7:31 8:31 9:31 11:01
28.9 Menlo Park 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 - 11:34 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 5:34 - 6:34 7:34 8:34 9:34 11:04
27.8 Atherton 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 - 11:37 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:37 4:37 5:37 - 6:37 7:37 8:37 9:37 11:07
25.4 Redwood City 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:04 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:04 6:41 7:41 8:41 9:41 11:11
23.2 San Carlos 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 - 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:45 - 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 11:15
21.9 Belmont 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 - 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48 - 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 11:18
20.3 Hillsdale 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:10 11:51 12:51 1:51 2:51 3:51 4:51 5:51 6:10 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 11:21
19.1 Hayward Park 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 - 11:54 12:54 1:54 2:54 3:54 4:54 5:54 - 6:54 7:54 8:54 9:54 11:24
17.9 San Mateo 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:14 11:57 12:57 1:57 2:57 3:57 4:57 5:57 6:14 6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 11:27
16.3 Burlingame 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 - 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 - 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:30
15.2 Broadway 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 - 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:03 5:03 6:03 - 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:33
13.7 Millbrae 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 11:21 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 5:08 6:08 6:21 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:38
11.6 San Bruno 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 - 12:12 1:12 2:12 3:12 4:12 5:12 6:12 - 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:42
9.3 So. San Francisco 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 - 12:17 1:17 2:17 3:17 4:17 5:17 6:17 - 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:47
5.2 Bayshore 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 - 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 5:23 6:23 - 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:53
1.9 22nd Street 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 - 12:28 1:28 2:28 3:28 4:28 5:28 6:28 - 7:28 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:58
0.2 San Francisco 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 11:39 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:36 5:36 6:36 6:39 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 12:06

*

Mile
Post

Mile
Post

SATURDAY
ONLY

Train No. 422 424 426  428 802  430  432 434 436  438 440  442 804 444 446  448  450  454

0.2 San Francisco 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 11:59 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15 6:15 6:59 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 12:01
1.9 22nd Street 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 6:20 - 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 12:06
5.2 Bayshore 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 - 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 - 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 12:11
9.3 So. San Francisco 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 - 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31  4:31 5:31 6:31 - 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 12:17

11.6 San Bruno 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 - 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 6:35 - 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 12:21
13.7 Millbrae 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:15 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39 6:39 7:15 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 12:25
15.2 Broadway 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 - 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 6:43 - 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 12:29
16.3 Burlingame 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 - 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:45 6:45 - 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 12:31
17.9 San Mateo 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:21 12:49 1:49 2:49 3:49 4:49 5:49 6:49 7:21 7:49 8:49 9:49 10:49 12:35
19.1 Hayward Park 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 - 12:52 1:52 2:52 3:52 4:52 5:52 6:52 - 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 12:38
20.3 Hillsdale 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:25 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 5:55 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 12:41
21.9 Belmont 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 - 12:58 1:58 2:58 3:58 4:58 5:58 6:58 - 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 12:44
23.2 San Carlos 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 - 1:01 2:01 3:01 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 - 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:47
25.4 Redwood City 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 12:33 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:07 5:07 6:07 7:07 7:33 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:53
27.8 Atherton 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 - 1:11 2:11 3:11 4:11 5:11 6:11 7:11 - 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:57
28.9 Menlo Park 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 - 1:14 2:14 3:14 4:14 5:14 6:14 7:14 - 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 1:00
30.1 Palo Alto 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 12:39 1:17 2:17 3:17 4:17 5:17 6:17 7:17 7:39 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 1:03
31.8 California Avenue 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 - 1:21 2:21 3:21 4:21 5:21 6:21 7:21 - 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 1:07
34.1 San Antonio 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 - 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 7:25 - 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 1:11
36.1 Mountain View 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 12:47 1:29 2:29 3:29 4:29 5:29 6:29 7:29 7:47 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 1:15
38.8 Sunnyvale 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 12:52 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 5:34 6:34 7:34 7:52 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 1:20
40.8 Lawrence 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 - 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 6:38 7:38 - 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 1:24
44.7 Santa Clara 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 - 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 6:43 7:43 - 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 1:29
47.5 San Jose Diridon 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 1:03 1:51 2:51 3:51 4:51 5:51 6:51 7:51 8:03 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 1:37

Shuttle Bus
Departs SJ Diridon

Arrives: Tamien
10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 - 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05 6:05 7:05 8:05 - 9:05 10:05 - -      -
10:13 11:13 12:13 1:13 - 2:13 3:13 4:13 5:13 6:13 7:13 8:13 - 9:13 10:13 - -      -

SATURDAY / SUNDAY - Northbound

SATURDAY / SUNDAY - Southbound

CALTRAIN SYSTEM MAP

REMINDERS

FARES SERVICE INFORMATIONSAN JOSE to SAN FRANCISCO

SAN FRANCISCO to SAN JOSE
HOW TO BUY

On weekends, a shuttle bus connects the Tamien and Diridon stations. Caltrain fare policies apply.
Timetable subject to change without notice.

Weekend Baby Bullet Express * Train departure may be delayed up to 15 minutes after Sharks games. 

Ticket Type 

Monthly Pass
Valid month of
purchase

8-ride
Valid 30 days from 
date of purchase

One-way
Valid 4 hours from 
time of purchase

Zone Upgrade

Day Pass
Valid the date of 
purchase, unlimited 
travel within zones 
indicated

Valid 4 hours from time of purchase, one way when accompanying another valid ticket (not valid with 8-ride Ticket)

1 Zone 2 Zones 3 Zones 4 Zones 5 Zones 6 Zones

$1.50 $2.50 $3.50 $4.50 $5.50 $6.50

$1.00

Travel within

$1.25 $2.25 $3.25 $4.25 $5.25 $6.25

$3.00 $5.00 $7.00 $9.00 $11.00 $13.00

$10.00 $17.50 $25.00 $32.25 $39.75 $47.00

$36.50 $63.00 $89.50 $116.00 $142.50 $169.00

$6.00

$3.00

$10.00 

$5.00 

$14.00

$7.00

$18.00 

$9.00 

$22.00 

$11.00 

$26.00

$13.00

$12.75

$94.25

$338.00

$2.75

$20.25

$73.00

$10.75

$79.50

$285.00

$8.75

$64.75

$232.00

$6.75

$50.00

$179.00

$4.75

$35.25

$126.00

$2.00

BABY BULLET EXPRESS SERVICE Baby Bullet service 
travels between San Francisco and San Jose in about an  
hour, stopping at a few popular stations. The red columns 
on the schedule indicate Baby Bullet trains.

LIMITED-STOP SERVICE The yellow columns on the 
weekday timetable indicate Limited-stop service: trains 
that serve fewer stations than local service.

TIMED TRANSFERS Caltrain offers timed transfers dur-
ing commute-hours in place of local trains. Passengers 
may choose to ride a Limited-stop train to the designated 
transfer points. To locate trains with timed transfers, look 
for the green boxes on the weekday timetable. 

WEEKEND SERVICE Hourly local service operates each 
weekend, serving all regular service stations from  
San Francisco to San Jose. A shuttle bus operates  
between the San Jose Diridon and Tamien stations  
(Caltrain fare policies apply). Please note that the service 
day begins a little later on Sunday and ends earlier.

HOLIDAY SERVICE Caltrain operates the Sunday sched-
ule on the following holidays and observed holidays: New 
Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor 
Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day. A Saturday 
schedule will be operated on the Day after Thanksgiving, 
and a modifi ed-Saturday schedule will be operated on 
Presidents Day.  Details will be posted online two weeks 
in advance.

ONBOARD AMENITIES Caltrain offers many onboard 
amenities for its passengers, such as a restroom
(located in the northernmost car). The following symbols 
are noted on the outside of the car offering the amenity:

Eligible Discount Fare: 
Seniors (65 years or older) and passengers with disabilities, who 
present a Regional Transit Connection Discount Card or a current Dis-
abled Person Placard Identifi cation card issued by the CA Department of 
Motor Vehicles or a valid transit discount card issued by another Califor-
nia transit agency which is equivalent to the RTCDC, or those who are 
Medicare cardholders may ride for a discounted fare. The conductor or 

• Remain behind the yellow line on the main platform  
until the train comes to a complete stop.

• Smoking is not permitted on trains and station property.
• Bike riding on platforms is prohibited.
• Roller blades/skates may not be worn onboard trains  

or on station property.
• All strollers must be folded/stored on the luggage rack.
• Personal items may be placed under the seat. Please 

store luggage in the designated areas.
• Keep vestibule, aisles and stairs clear.
• Don’t put feet on the seats.
• Open alcoholic containers aren’t permitted on trains  

beginning at 9 p.m. on special event nights.
• Keep cell phone use to a minimum and speak quietly 

when in use.
• In case of onboard emergency, the conductor will   

provide necessary instructions. Please follow these  
for safety reasons.

Bike space is available in the northern-
most car as well as one other car (Bom-
bardier equipment accommodates 48 
bikes; gallery trains 80 bikes). Bicycles 
must be stowed in the designated storage 

space onboard. Folding bicycles should be collapsed 
and stored under the seat in front of you or on the lug-
gage rack but never on the seat next to you. Bicyclists 
must be age 6 or older. Bicycle riding on the station 
platforms and ramps is not allowed.

An area is reserved for wheelchair users 
in the second car from the north end of the 
train. (Sometimes it’s the northernmost car.)

Dedicated luggage racks are available 
in the third car from the north end of the 
train. Please sit near your luggage.

Caltrain fares are based on the number of zones that are partially or wholly traveled through by the passenger.

Clipper® card is a reloadable 
fare payment card that can be 
used to store Monthly passes, 
8-ride tickets and cash. The 
card reader at train stations 
deducts the cost of a ride. 

Visit www.caltrain.com/clipper 
for more information.

Ticket Vending Machine
1. Select Ticket Type
2. Select Destination
3. Select Number of Tickets
4. Purchase Tickets
5. Insert Cash or Credit Card

Visit www.caltrain.com/stations for detailed station information and location.  

Caltrain is a Proof-of-Payment 
system. Tickets must be purchased 
and/or tagged (Clipper) before 
boarding the train. Tickets are 
not sold on the train and must be 
presented for inspection on request. 

Passengers who do not have a valid 
ticket are subject to citation and fi ne.

Clipper Tips
• Must have $1.25 on card
• Monthly Pass customers only tag on and 

off for fi rst trip of the month
• Cash and 8-ride Ticket customers must 

tag on and off for every trip

fare inspector may ask to see a valid ID to verify eligibility or identity. An 
attendant accompanying a person with a disability also is eligible for this 
discount when indicated on the RTCDC. Passengers 17 years old and 
younger qualify for a discount fare. One child four years old or younger 
may ride free when accompanied by a fare-paying adult. Other children 
must travel with Eligible Discount tickets.

 Full description of ticket types is available in the Caltrain Information Guide or at www.caltrain.com/tickettypes

Ticket
Vending
Machine

Clipper
Card

Clipper
Card

How to
Buy

Ticket
Vending
Machine

Ticket
Vending
Machine

Clipper
Card

ACCESSIBLE STATIONS All stations are accessible to
customers with disabilities except 22nd Street, South San 
Francisco, Broadway, Atherton and College Park.

Pacific
Ocean

San Francisco Bay

10

ZONE
1

ZONE
2

ZONE
3

ZONE
4

ZONE
5

ZONE
6

Distance between
Blossom Hill and

Gilroy not to scale Gilroy
San Martin

Morgan Hill

Blossom Hill

Capitol

Tamien

San Jose Diridon
College Park

Santa Clara

Lawrence

Sunnyvale

Mountain View

San Antonio

California Ave.
Stanford
Football Only

Palo Alto

Menlo Park

Atherton
Weekend Only

Redwood City

San Carlos

Belmont

Hillsdale

Hayward Park

San Mateo

Burlingame

Broadway
Weekend Only

Millbrae Transit 
Center

San Bruno South San Francisco

Bayshore

22nd St.

San Francisco

SFO
San Francisco
International Airport

San Bruno 

SJC
San Jose
International
Airport

AT&T
Park

HP
Pavillion

Zo
ne

 4
Zo

ne
 3

Zo
ne

 2
Zo

ne
 1

Zo
ne

 4
Zo

ne
 3

Zo
ne

 2
Zo

ne
 1

PMAMAM

PMAMAM AMAMPM


